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Price
346.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.58% (2.00)

US29530P1021
ERIE

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

16,135 EUR
S&P 500

346.00 EUR (100)
354.00 EUR (100)
346.00 EUR
346.00 EUR
346.00 EUR
344.00 EUR
338.00 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29530P1021&ID_NOTATION=264294225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29530P1021&ID_NOTATION=264294225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=986fb49408f23b89e94356d036f8f16f210d7c3eb7ad98262ef9bf850985a55a&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b0c2585487662534a&time=1721391989&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e02965b7d6d610ce4a1e0da3a91a0a5d7b9ad4cecb3ec2afaaf1455dd441bad2&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a56ddf816b03ab62d&time=1721391989&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71727d308986b29fd5a51068607d499573250917b5e630fc8215723ddeffd4dd&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c6f578ce4701e48be&time=1721391989&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3295b4656f1dad114f7106a25f09739ca3b85f1058165c16750cfbd37e43d803&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=90115243717705615&time=1721391989&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825ab5a51a7809d6208e7b63e80ed4ffe784ce5b742aac849c1a5d5e98434704&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eb18b4a3ee4b384ea&time=1721391989&tool=RSC

ERIE INDEMNITY CO CLASS'A' COM STK NPV

Details

2024/07/18 08:13:04

Price
346.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.58% (2.00)

ISIN US29530P1021
Symbol ERIE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 16,135 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 346.00 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 354.00 EUR (100)
Open 346.00 EUR
High 346.00 EUR
Low 346.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 344.00 EUR
VWAP 338.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.42% +91.11% +120.51%
Perf (abs.) +38.00 +164.00 +188.00
Beta 0.23 0.18 0.58
Volatility 27.39 31.79 29.40

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 334.80 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 331.73 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 351.76 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 306.95 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Stuttgart 2024/07/
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/
18

Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)
11:06 344.00 EUR 0.00
22:00 382.17 USD 18.26

08:13 346.00 EUR 0.00

378.00 EUR (2024/03/01
294.00 EUR (2024/01/11
378.00 EUR (2024/03/01
179.00 EUR (2023/07/18

— — — — — — O =

Number of
trades
4

3,113
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=264294225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247757478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551132

ERIE INDEMNITY CO CLASS'A' COM STK NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
A Erie &
AN Insurance

Contact Details
ERIE INDEMNITY

erie insurance place 1000 PA16530 Erie
Telefon: +1 - 814 - 870 - 2000

Fax: +1 814 870 - 4040

E-mail: -
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